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NEW YORK -
ONIONS GREEN -
cartons 2 film bags
iceless

03/20/2
015

20.00 -
20.00

MEXIC
O

24
bunche
s per
bag

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS GREEN -
cartons bunched

03/20/2
015

14.00 -
15.00

GUATE
MALA

48s
med

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS GREEN -
cartons bunched

03/20/2
015

15.00 -
16.00

16.00 -
16.00

MEXIC
O

48s lge N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS GREEN -
cartons bunched

03/20/2
015

14.00 -
14.00

MEXIC
O

48s
med

HOLDO
VERS

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS GREEN -
cartons bunched -
LEEKS

03/20/2
015

22.00 -
24.00

CALIF
ORNIA

12s
med-
lge

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS GREEN -
cartons bunched -
LEEKS

03/20/2
015

28.00 -
30.00

GUATE
MALA

12s
med-
lge

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS GREEN -
cartons bunched -
LEEKS

03/20/2
015

21.00 -
22.00

MEXIC
O

12s
med-
lge

N STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS GREEN -
cartons bunched -
LEEKS

03/20/2
015

16.00 -
17.00

NETHE
RLAND
S

12s sml N Air STEADY.


